Bermad Drukreduceerventiel
glasvezel versterkt nylon 1 1/2"
binnendraad 10bar zwart type
200 (7025094)

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Materiaal membraan

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Instelbereik

Minimum voordruk

Werkdruk

Max. temp.

Capaciteit

Maat

Lengte

Breedte

Gewicht

Hoogte

zwart

200

glasvezel versterkt nylon

NBR

NBR

binnendraad

0.8 - 6.5 bar

0.7 bar

10 bar

60 °C

600 I/min

11/2"

160 mm

125 mm

1kg

180 mm
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